Sales Tax Collection Report
For The Month Ending 10/31/11

September 2011 Sales

Report Prepared By The Sales Tax Department



Lafayette Parish School System

Sales Tax Report
Table of Contents

Page 3 Sales Tax Recap of Gross Receipts Collected During October 2011 for all
Jurisdictions

Page 4  Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, October 2011
Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, October 2011

Page 5  Revenue Distribution Recap
Page 6 = Budget Variance Schedule Recap, October 2011

School Board 1965 Sales Tax (1%):
Page 7 Statement of Revenue and Expenses, October 2011 - Distribution of Revenues

Page 8 General Fund Revenues Compared to Budget

Page 9 Graph of Gross Receipts (Fiscal Years 07/08 thru 11/12)

School Board 1988 Sales Tax (1/2%):
Page 10 Statement of Revenue and Expenses, October 2011

Page 11 General Fund Revenues Compared to Budget

Page 12 Graph of Gross Receipts (Fiscal Years 07/08 thru 11/12)

School Board 2002 Sales Tax (1/2%):
Page 13 Statement of Revenue and Expenses, October 2011

Page 14 General Fund Revenues Compared to Budget

Page 15 Graph of Gross Receipts (Fiscal Years 07/08 thru 11/12)



%00°001 929'vL8'LL $ SEL'9CL $ 61221 $ 60c'8rl $ ZBO'Q0L'L $ 2/ZI29'lL $ < TWLOL
%GL L 069°602 - - 069°602 0sz'zpl's %¥ Xe | |9J0A/[810H

9€6'899° L1 GEL'9TL 612'[¢) 60g'8yL £80°90L"1 Z85'SIv'LL Xe] soleg [Bjof
Y%llL 602'LLE - £62'L - 956'GlLE ovZ'ees’zt %2l a|jIAsBunoA
%410 128'62 Azt L £82 y82'9z 00¥'828°'2 % L S8U0Z 1L oog
Y%llL 622°60¢ ¥8v'z AN - 229'00¢ 001°1E0'SE % 2 Hoog
%220 50L'0v - GGy £64 059'6¢ 000'696' %e uosng
%6170 86v'e¢ - £69 L9¢€ §08'2¢ 00s'082'c %l 8uUoZ dil olousie)
%3171 186502 - 6062 - 8.0'€02 006'€5L'01 %2 olousied
%0E Y 186'89/ - Lig'y 0v9°L 9v0'v9. 00€'202'8E %l plessnolg
%TL0 162'6Z1 - Aet4 - aye'szl 009'¥88°Z1L % L S8UOZ 4| J. eshese
%186l 116'628'2 $8.'92 291'2¢e LrS'ss 194°20S 0E0°L4L'2 000'€0L'L12 % L 68, oneleje]
%298l 609'82¢e'e 68.'9Z 120'22 965'G9 16L'612'¢ 004'6.6' 128 % L 19, oneheser
%LS°T B85S 85y 988°¢2 §62'c 8r0'6 8/E'ZSY 008'2£2'Gv % L Usiied jer ‘yueusg
%LST 655'85Y 9882 s62'e 8706 8.825P 008°L€2'sr % L 'ACD ysiled
%S L 800°11L0'2 192'G1 08¢'GL - 099'L0¢ 196'646'L 00Z'z66'S6¢E % 2/l 20, pieogryog
%ST 1L 8001102 19L°GL 08¢'GL - 099°'L0¢ 196'646'L 002'266'S6E % T/l 88, pie0g Uog
%P9 9C L0TOvL'Y $ €es'le 788'¢ce $ - $ - $ 06.'089'7 $ 000'6.0'89% $ % 69, pseog Yyog
JusdI8d SEVNEREN sypny FEEIE ‘dwion) Xej Xe| sajeg $9jeg ajgexel ey Xej
eley-0ld ysepn 9 Ajjeusd SI0pUap jdwexy juauny Xej

ejol Bnig % pooy

"S8les |10z Jequialdes uo |10z 18qo1o0
Ul pa1oal|0d saxe) sjussaldal Bjnpayos siy| (810N

110Z ‘L€ 4990320 Buipuz yiuo ayy 104 deday xe] sajes
Wws)sAg |00yog ysed aneheje]




Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, October 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
26.54% $ 23,512 $ 2,036
11.25% 9,966 863
11.25% 9,966 863
2.57% 2,277 197
2.57% 2,277 197
18.62% 16,496 1,428
15.81% 14,006 1,213
0.24% 213 18
0.48% 425 37
4.30% 3,809 331
1.16% 1,027 89
0.19% 168 15
0.22% 195 17
1.71% 1,515 131
0.17% 151 13
1.77% 1,568 136
1.15% 1,019 88

100.00% $ 88,590 (Note 1) $ 7,672

Note 1. The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, October 2011

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

October 2011 Cash Received
Compared to October 2010

YTD Cash Received
Compared to Prior YTD

§ 478,085
130,783
130,897

34,192
34,192
263,288
251,756
14,061
41,583
(174,528)
19,442
(4,831)
(2,640)
(8,819)
4,566
101,059
5,585

$ 1,318,671

11.2%
7.0%
7.0%
8.1%
8.1%
8.6%
9.8%

49.3%

92.2%

-18.5%

10.4%

-12.6%

-6.2%

-2.8%

18.3%

46.8%
2.8%
8.0%

4

$ 1,180,342
502,445
503,054
316,893
316,897
355,686
465,918

11,092
90,397
(413,535)
85,559
(16,998)
13,494
(12,635)
10,042
429,958
70,162

$ 3,908,771

7.0%
6.8%
6.8%
19.9%
19.9%
2.9%
4.5%
11.2%
53.5%
-11.9%
11.7%
-11.3%
8.2%
-1.1%
10.3%
50.4%
8.5%
6.0%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2011 - 2012

A B B-A)

Budget Actual Budget

Fund FY 11/12 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 12,259,491 $ 12,609,013 § 349,521

Bond Sinking Fund 2,494,638 2,494,638 -
Capital Improvement Fund 4,000,000 1,407,775 407,775
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 1,000,000 1,407,775 407,775
Total 1965 Tax $ 16,754,129 $ 17,919,200 $ 1,165,071
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 7,322,572 7,817,686 495,114
Grand Total $ 24,076,701 $ 25,736,886 $ 1,660,185
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 7,321,963 $ 7,817,686 § 495,723

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent four months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, October 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (26.54%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

$

88,590

__1965 Tax__
$ 4,746,207
2,036
$ 4,748,243
2,241
1,098
150
5,489
225
6,678
235
6,829
12,840
49,965
330
2,510
$ (23,512)
(117)
(3,122)
(19,242)
(45,993)
$ 4,702,250
$ 3,246,397
623,659
832,194
$ 4,702,250



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1965 (1%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 1112 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 4,689,776 $ 4,705,203 $ 15,427 0.33%
Aug 3,938,529 4,211,339 272,810 6.93%
Sep 3,898,136 4,300,407 402,271 10.32%
Oct 4,227,688 4,702,250 474,562 11.23%
Nov 3,905,752
Dec 4,007,277
Jan 5,177,247
Feb 3,763,011
Mar 3,543,917
Apr 4,276,623
May 4,043,753
Jun 4,167,620

TOTAL  $49,729,329 $17,919,199 $ 1,165,070 6.95%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, October 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 2,011,008
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 863
Total Revenues $ 2,011,871

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,241

Computer Services 1,098

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 5,489

Dues & Publications 225

Office Space, etc. 6,678

Office Supplies, Expense 235

Postage, Printing 6,829

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 12,840

Salaries 49,965

Telephone 330

Travel 2,510

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 88,590

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.25%) $ (9,966)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (59)

Legal Fees (1,561)

Contract Audit (9,621)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (21,207)

Net Revenues $ 1,990,664

10



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 1112 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,283 $ 2,118,653 $ 119,370 597%
Aug 1,741,831 1,792,223 50,392 2.89%
Sep 1,720,247 1,916,146 195,889 11.39%
Oct 1,861,211 1,990,664 129,453 6.96%
Nov 1,726,218
Dec 1,789,535
Jan 2,314,448
Feb 1,678,082
Mar 1,563,732
Apr 1,943,600
May 1,806,518
Jun 1,858,927

TOTAL $22,003,632 $ 7817686 $ 495114 6.76%

11
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, October 2011
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 2,011,008
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 863
Total Revenues $ 2,011,871
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,241
Computer Services 1,008
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 5,489
Dues & Publications 225
Office Space, etc. 6,678
Office Supplies, Expense 235
Postage, Printing 6,829
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 12,840
Salaries 49,965
Telephone 330
Travel 2,510
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 88,590
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.25%) $ (9,966)
Direct Expenses - 02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (59)
Legal Fees (1,561)
Contract Audit (9.621)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (21,207)
Net Revenues $ 1,990,664

13



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,103 $ 2,118,653 $ 119550 5.98%
Aug 1,741,688 1,792,223 50,535 2.90%
Sep 1,720,075 1,916,146 196,071  11.40%
Oct 1,861,097 1,990,664 129,667 6.96%
Nov 1,726,104
Dec 1,789,399
Jan 2,314,276
Feb 1,571,172
Mar 1,563,732
Apr 1,943,600
May 1,806,432
Jun 1,858,927

TOTAL $21,895,605 $ 7,817,686 495,723  6.77%

14
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